Schenectady-Saratoga Sharks Team Records — SCY
April 3, 2024

New Records since last update

Female8 & U

25 Free 14.73 21-May-92 Nikki Santa Maria (BH Dual)

50 Free 32.87 3-Feb-85 Jennifer O'Keefe (BH AD JO’s)

100 Free 1:12.85 6-Oct-96 Kailey Morris (Marist)

25 Back 17.28 9-May-93 Caitlin Johnson (BH Dual)

50 Back 38.53 6-Oct-96 Kailey Morris (Marist)

25 Breast 19.12 21-May-92 Nikki Santa Maria (BH Dual)

50 Breast 43.75 3-Mar-96 Danielle Stein (March Madness)

25 Fly 15.98 6-Oct-96 Kailey Morris (Marist)

50 Fly 36.38 6-Oct-96 Kailey Morris (Marist)

100 IM 1:21.94 6-Oct-96 Kailey Morris (Marist)

100 Free Relay 1:05.12 20-Mar-92 Santa Maria, Adamovich, Parkes, Cerrito at Union JO’s
100 Med Relay 1:12.28 15-Mar-96 Brooks, Stein, Morris, Jordan at B Champs
Female 9-10

50 Free 28.03 18-Mar-94 Nikki Santa Maria (Union JQO's)

100 Free 1:01.60 20-Mar-98 Aimee-Jean Catroppa (RPIJO's)

200 Free 2:10.72 20-Mar-98 Karly Brooks (RPI1JO's)

500 Free 5:58.80 23-Oct-16 Jenna Hart (Trick or Treat Meet)
50 Back 31.09 1-Apr-95 Caitlin Johnson (Princeton Zones)

100 Back 1:05.36 1-Apr-95 Caitlin Johnson (Princeton Zones)

50 Breast 34.66 20-Mar-98 Karly Brooks (RPIJO's)

100 Breast 1:15.94 2-Apr-98 Karly Brooks (Gloucester, NJ Zones)
50 Fly 30.06 18-Dec-97 Kailey Morris (Star Invit.)

100 Fly 1:06.54 2-Jan-98 Kailey Morris (Starfish Invit.)

100 IM 1:08.30 2-Apr-98 Karly Brooks (Gloucester, NJ Zones)
200 IM 2:24.97 2-Apr-98 Karly Brooks (Gloucester, NJ Zones)
200 Free Relay 1:58.73 20-Mar-98 Catroppa, Stein, Jordan, Brooks at RPI JO’s

400 Free Relay 4:16.58 20-Mar-98 Catroppa, Stein, Jordan, Brooks at RPI JO's

200 Med Relay 2:10.85 10-May-95 Justice, Santa Maria, Korman, Johnson

Female 11-12

50 Free 25.31 18-Mar-16 Jenna Hart (RP1 AD Gold Champs)
100 Free 54.22 17-Mar-00 Karly Brooks (RPI AD Gold Champs)
200 Free 1:56.11 17-Mar-00 Karly Brooks (RPIAD Gold Champs)
500 Free 5:16.38 17-Mar-00 Karly Brooks (RP1 AD Gold Champs)
1000 Free 11:11.53 17-Feb-23 Lola Dumbl (Region 1 Invite)

1650 Free 19:29.90 23-July-23 Dumblewski (Shark Attack Sizzle)
50 Back 27.92 17-Mar-00 Karly Brooks (RP1 AD Gold Champs)
100 Back 59.57 30-Mar-00 Karly Brooks (Eastern Zones SC)
200 Back 2:10.31 18-Feb-00 Karly Brooks (Region 1)

50 Breast 31.67 17-Mar-00 Karly Brooks (RPI AD Gold Champs)
100 Breast 1:07.62 10-March-05  Briana Borgolini (Speedo Sectionals- LI)
200 Breast 2:24.61 10-Mar-05 Briana Borgolinii (Speedo Sectionals- LI)
50 Fly 27.46 20-Jan-96 Jen Eberst (Winter Heat)

100 Fly 1:00.87 20-Jan-96 Jen Eberst (Winter Heat)



Female 11-12 Con’t

200 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
400 IM

2:20.95
1:00.04
2:09.31
4:56.79

200 Free Relay 1:47.12
400 Free Relay 3:49.47
200 Med Relay 1:59.20
400 Med Relay 4:21.19

Female 13-14
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

23.93
52.61
1:53.80
5:04.32
10:31.24
17:27.92
56.57
2:01.25
1:04.63
2:17.75
57.04
2:06.20
2:04.54
4:25.12

200 Free Relay 1:39.04
400 Free Relay 3:35.73
800 Free Relay 7:56.99
200 Med Relay 1:51.83
400 Med Relay 3:59.31

Female 15-18
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

23.32
51.66
1:51.23
4:49.81
9:53.45
16:36.99
56.04
1:58.40
1:00.58
2:13.26
55.74
55.74
2:00.96
2:02.86
4:17.43

200 Free Relay 1:36.41
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17-March-18
30-Mar-00
30-Mar-00
05-Dec-04
17-Mar-00
17-Mar-00
6-Apr-02
15-Jan-96

18-March-18
13-Feb-15
15-Mar-02
4-Apr-02
4-Apr-02
4-Apr-02
12-Feb-16
30-Mar-02
12-Mar-09
14-Dec-06
28-Mar-24
4-Apr-02
4-Apr-02
4-Apr-02
30-Mar-02
27-Mar-04
16-Feb-02
6-Mar-16
6-Apr-02

8-Dec-18
16-Feb-18
9-Dec-10
19-Freb-22
2-April-22
29-March-22
31-Mar-16
8-Dec-11
23-March-18
24-March-18
7-Dec-17
7-Dec-17
24-Mar-11
16-Feb-18
17-Feb-17
25-March-18
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Jenna Hart
Karly Brooks
Karly Brooks
Briana Borgolini

(RPIAD Gold Champs)
(Eastern Zones SC)
(Eastern Zones SC)
(Super Splash)

Brooks, Catroppa, Stein, Jordan at AD Championships
Brooks, Stein, Catroppa, Jordan at AD Championships
Vitullo, Korzun, Mion, Perrault at 2002 Zones
Donohue, Esterly, Gifford, Zeccola at Amsterdam

Alayna Gray

Lisa Dong

Karly Brooks
Danielle M. Stein
Danielle M. Stein
Danielle M. Stein
Lisa Dong

Karly Brooks
Amy Bopp
Briana Borgolini
Sarah Blaum
Karly Brooks
Karly Brooks
Karly Brooks

(AD Gold Short Course)
(REGION 1)

(AD Short Course)

(Eastern Zones)

(Eastern Zones)

(Eastern Zones)

(Region 1)

(Union Time Trials)
(Speedo Champions Harvard)
(MIT Invitational)

(Eastern Zones at Webster)
(Eastern Zones)

(Eastern Zones)

(Eastern Zones)

S. Yan, H. Morris, D. Stein, K. Brooks at AD Champs
Streeter, Stark, Basile, Blaum at Eastern Zones
Stein, Morris, Yan, Brooks at Region 1

Basile, Streeter, Blaum, Stark Eastern Zones

K. Brooks, D. Stein, A. Catroppa, S. Yan

Alayna Gray
Olivia Jack
Katie Rowe
Rachel Love
Rachel Love
Rachle Love
Lisa Dong
Katie Rowe
Olivia Jack
Olivia Jack
Olivia Jack
Olivia Jack
Amy Bopp
Olivia Jack

Maggie Wyngowski

(MIT Invite)

(Region 1)

(MIT Invite)

(Region 1 Invite)
(International Sr Cup -FL)
(International Sr Cup -FL)
(EZ Speedo Champs)
(Speedo SC Jr Nats at Texas)
(EZ Speedo at Ithaca)

(EZ Speedo at Ithaca)
(MIT Invitational)

(MIT Invitational)
(Speedo Championship)
(Region 1)

(Region 1)

Gray, |. Bushway, Conway, Jack at EZ Speedo Champs
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Female 15-18 Con’t

400 Free Relay 3:28.61 30-Mar-17 Conway, Dong, Wyngowski, Herbold

800 Free Relay 7:32.67 16-Feb-18 0. Jack, E. Lipkin, M. Conway, L Dong at Region 1
200 Med Relay 1:44.00 24-Mar-18 Williams, Jack, Conway, Gray EZ Speedos

400 Med Relay 3:46.91 16-Feb-18 Williams, Jack, Conway, Dong at Region 1

Female Open

50 Free 23.32 8-Dec-18 Alayna Gray (MIT Invite)

100 Free 51.66 16-Feb-18 Olivia Jack (Region 1)

200 Free 1:51.23 9-Dec-10 Katie Rowe (MIT Invite)

500 Free 4:49.81 19-Freb-22 Rachel Love (Region 1 Invite)

1000 Free 9:53.45 2-April-22 Rachel Love (International Sr Cup -FL)
1650 Free 16:36.99 29-March-22  Rachle Love (International Sr Cup -FL)
100 Back 56.04 31-Mar-16 Lisa Dong (EZ Speedo Champs)

200 Back 1:58.40 8-Dec-11 Katie Rowe (Speedo SC Jr Nats at Texas)
100 Breast 1:00.58 23-March-18  Olivia Jack (EZ Speedo at Ithaca)
200 Breast 2:13.26 24-March-18  Olivia Jack (EZ Speedo at Ithaca)

100 Fly 55.74 7-Dec-17 Olivia Jack (MIT Invitational)

200 Fly 1:58.48 17-Feb-17 Katie Rowe (Region 1)

200 IM 2:02.86 16-Feb-18 Olivia Jack (Region 1)

400 IM 4:17.43 17-Feb-17 Maggie Wyngowski (Region 1)

200 Free Relay 1:36.41 25-March-18  Gray, |. Bushway, Conway, Jack at EZ Speedo Champs
400 Free Relay 3:28.61 30-Mar-17 Conway, Dong, Wyngowski, Herbold

800 Free Relay 7:32.67 16-Feb-18 0. Jack, E. Lipkin, M. Conway, L Dong at Region 1
200 Med Relay 1:44.00 24-Mar-18 Williams, Jack, Conway, Gray EZ Speedos

400 Med Relay 3:46.91 16-Feb-18 Williams, Jack, Conway, Dong at Region 1



Male 8 & Under
25 Free

50 Free

100 Free

25 Back

50 Back

25 Breast

50 Breast

25 Fly

50 Fly

100 IM

100 Free Relay
100 Med Relay

Male 9-10

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

500 Free

50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast

50 Fly

100 Fly

100 IM

200 IM

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay
200 Med Relay

Male 11-12
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast

14.74
31.65
1:10.28
17.29
35.77
19.58
42.27
16.34
35.85
1:18.58
1:06.12
1:13.69

27.90
59.78
2:15.41
6:00.06
31.46
1:08.88
36.77
1:19.91
30.80
1:08.79
1:09.79
2:27.86
1:59.67
4:32.25
2:16.58

24.27
52.63
1:51.56
5:04.87
10:39.78
17:35.10
28.46
58.83
2:06.61
31.35
1:05.76
2:21.41

9-Nov-92
21-Oct-17
8-Jan-93
21-Feb-93
7-Jan-00
6-Nov-92
25-0Oct-92
3-Feb-96
27-Feb-00
15-Jan-93
20-Mar-93
20-Mar-92

2-Jul-91
4-Feb-95
18-Dec-97
14-Dec-14
4-Feb-95
4-Feb-95
11-Dec-94
18-Dec-97
2-Jan-98
18-Jan-98
4-Feb-95
2-Jan-98
10-May-94
11-Mar-18
11-Mar-18

18-Mar-05
18-Mar-05
31-Mar-05
31-Mar-05
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
28-Mar-96
18-Feb-05
18-Feb-05
9-Dec-04

31-Mar-05
18-Feb-05

Bryan Brown
Anderson Baird
Bryan Brown
Bryan Brown
Bryan Brown
Bryan Brown
Bryan Brown
Alex Moniot
Bryan Brown
Bryan Brown
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(Delmar Dual)

(Trick or Treat Meet)
(Starfish Invite)
(Glens Falls)

(New Hartford)
(Delmar Dual)

(Trick or Treat Meet)
(BH Dual)

(Wilton AA)

(BH Dual)

Bielecki, Mullaney, Brown, Osit at Schenectady JO's
Bielecki, Mullaney, Brown, Osit at Schenectady JO's

Daniel Lotano
Bryan Brown
Alex Moniot
Keegan Stafford
Bryan Brown
Bryan Brown

Michael Gaydusek

Alex Moniot
Alex Moniot
Alex Moniot

Bryan Brown
Alex Moniot

(Uncle Sam Dual)
(Wilton AA)
(STAR Invite)
(Shen Distance)
(Wilton AA)
(Wilton AA)

(SSC Winter Heat)
(STAR Invite)
(Starfish Invite)
(Midwinter)
(Wilton AA)
(Starfish Invite)

Osit, Bielecki, Gaydusek, Brown at Union Friendship
K. Baird, R. Karaca, J. Gregory, Q. Nelson at Golds
JD Gregory, A Sanchez, Q Nelson, A Baird at Golds

Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
David Liebers

Sam Wilshire

Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley

(AD Gold Championships)
(AD Gold Championships)

(Eastern Zone Championsh ips)
(Eastern Zone Championships)

(Region 1 Championships)
(Region 1 Championships)
(Princeton Zones)
(Region 1 Championships)
(Region 1 Championships)
(MIT Invitational)

(Eastern Zone Championships)

(Region 1 Championships)



50 Fly

100 Fly

200 Fly

100 IM

200 IM

400 IM

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay
200 Med Relay
400 Med Relay

Male 13-14

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

500 Free

1000 Free
1650 Free

100 Back

200 Back

100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly

200 Fly

200 IM

400 IM

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay
800 Free Relay
200 Med Relay
400 Med Relay

Male 15-18
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM

26.09
58.69
2:10.49
58.46
2:03.45
4:27.66
1:45.82
3:51.88
1:56.05
4:21.19

22.03
47.34
1:46.39
4:44.06
9:51.83
16:22.25
53.92
1:53.91
1:00.37
2:07.57
52.71
1:56.01
1:57.11
4:06.91
1:32.50
3:21.04
7:37.85
1:44.64
3:45.90

20.92
45.71
1:40.01
4:36.44
9:35.99
16:02.37
50.73
1:49.33
57.12
2:02.55
50.00
1:49.12
1:52.33
3:57.77
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30-Mar-00
30-Mar-00
30-March-22
31-Mar-05
31-Mar-05
18-Feb-05
17-Mar-00
17-Mar-00
17-Mar-00
20-Mar-96

1-Apr-94
1-Apr-94
11-March-22
4-Apr-02
4-Apr-02
4-Apr-02
12-March-22
13-March-22
29-Mar-07
8-Mar-07
4-Apr-02
30-Mar-24
16-Mar-07
8-Mar-07
20-Mar-94
20-Mar-96
10-Dec-93
12-March-22
13-Mar-07

9-Mar-14

13-Mar-09
30-Mar-17
17-Nov-03
26-Mar-14
11-Dec-03
9-Mar-24

10-Mar-24
10-Mar-13
10-Mar-13
12-Mar-17
30-Mar-17
7-Dec-23

12-Mar-09

April 3, 2024

Mike DeRocco
Mike DeRocco
Grant O’Keefe
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley

(Eastern Zones Championships)
(Eastern Zones Championships)
(Eastern Zones Championships)
(Eastern Zones Championships)
(Eastern Zones Championships)
(Region 1 Championships)

Manor, DeRocco, Ahern, Santa Maria at AD Champs
Santa Maria, Ahern, DeRocco, Manor at AD Champs
Santa Maria, Ahern, DeRocco, Manor at AD Champs

Liebers, Lin, Osit,

Duane Couture
Duane Couture
Quinn Nelson
Rob Manor
Rob Manor
Rob Manor
Quinn Nelson
Quinn Nelson
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley
Mike DeRocco
Grant O’Keeffe
Shayne Buckley
Shayne Buckley

(Princeton Zones)
(Princeton Zones)

(AD Gold Champs)
(Eastern Zone Champs)
(Eastern Zone Champs)
(Eastern Zone Champs)
(AD Gold Champs)

(AD Gold Champs)
(Eastern Zone Champs)
(Speedo Champs Harvard)
(Eastern Zone Champs)
(Eastern Zone Champs)
(Gold Championships)
(Speedo Champs Harvard)

Couture, Lin, Reilly, Snyder at Schenectady JO's

D. Reilly, M. Lin, S. Snyder, D. Couture

Couture, Lin, Reilly, Snyder at STAR Invite

Q Nelson, A Sanchez, JD Gregory, Rowan Karaca

G Romanov, Buckley, M Barno, T Nichols at Gold Champs

Quinn Smith

Jake Johnson
Zac Zwijacz
Bobby Brown
Bobby Rowledge
Bobby Brown
Quinn Nelson
Quinn Nelson
Quinn Smith
Quinn Smith
Zac Zwijacz

Zac Zwijacz
Quinn Nelson
Shayne Buckley

(AD Gold Short Course Champs)
(AD Gold Champs)

(EZ North Speedo Champs)
(NBAC Fall Fastival)

(NASA Junior National Cup)
(MIT Invitational)

(AD Gold Championships)
(AD Gold Championships)
(AD Gold Championships)
(AD Gold Championships)
(AD Gold Championships)
(EZ North Speedo Champs)
(US Junior Nats — Columbus)
(Speedo Champions Series)
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200 Free Relay 1:27.17 17-Mar-09 JJohnson, C Lotano, T Nichols, M Barno at Gold Champs
400 Free Relay 3:08.47 12-Mar-09 Johnson, Buckley, Nichols, Barno at Speedo Sectionals
800 Free Relay 6:55.55 12-Mar-09 Nichols, Buckley, Johnson, Barno at Speedo Sectionals
200 Med Relay 1:36.30 12-Mar-17 J. Homan, S. Yu, Z. Zwijacz, |. McElrath at Gold Champs
400 Med Relay 3:28.42 30-Mar-17 JHoman, T. Askew, Z. Zwijacz, |. McElrath at Sectionals
Male Senior:
50 Free 20.71 16-Mar-07 Michael DeRocco Gold Champs
100 Free 45,53 14-Dec-06 Mike DeRocco MIT Invite
200 Free 1:40.01 30-Mar-17 Zac Zwijacz EZ North Sectionals
500 Free 4:36.44 7-Nov-03 Bobby Brown NBAC/RAC Fall Fastival
1000 Free 9:35.99 26-Mar-14B  Bobby Rowledge NASA Junior Nat’l Cup
1650 Free 16:02.37 11-Dec-03 Bobby Brown MIT Invitational
100 Back 50.73 9-Mar-24 Quinn Nelson (AD Gold Championships)
200 Back 1:49.33 10-Mar-24 Quinn Nelson (AD Gold Championships)
100 Breast 57.12 10-Mar-13 Quinn Smith AD Gold Championships
200 Breast 2:02.55 10-Mar-13 Quinn Smith AD Gold Championships
100 Fly 49.60 16-Mar-07 Mike DeRocco AD Gold Championships
200 Fly 1:49.12 30-Mar-17 Zac Zwijacz EZ North Speedo Sectionals
200 IM 1:52.33 7-Dec-23 Quinn Nelson (US Junior Nats — Columbus)
400 IM 3:.57.77 12-Mar-09 Sharyne Buckley Speedo Sectionals
200 Free Relay 1:27.17 17-Mar-09 JJohnson, C Lotano, T Nichols, M Barno at Gold Champs
400 Free Relay 3:08.47 12-Mar-09 T Nichols, S Buckley, J Johnson, M Barno
800 Free Relay 6:55.55 12-Mar-09 T Nichols, S Buckley, J Johnson, M Barno
200 Med Relay 1:36.30 12-Mar-17 J. Homan, S. Yu, Z. Zwijacz, |. McElrath at Gold Champs

400 Med Relay 3:28.42 30-Mar-17 J. Homan, T. Askew, Z. Zwijacz, |. McElrath at Speedos



